1SponSored by
T&M Today and Going Forward
Cable test and measurement
(T&M) is a huge field to study.
Gone are the days when an
analog SLM and perhaps a volt-
ohmmeter were all a field tech
needed. Today, the tests them-

4 Choke Cherry Road, 2nd Floor, Rockville, Maryland 20850
Comsonics (www.comsonics.com)
Company Product Name Product Type Key Features
Comsonics Companion Installer signal
level meter
Favorite Channel Mode
• Visual carrier level (analog)
• Multiplex power (digital)
• Slope (dB)
• Pre-selectable Pass/Fail single channel mode
• Analog: V-A auto-calculate, V-A based Pass/Fail
• Digital: 64- or 256-QAM, 3-point flatness, Pass/Fail based on power, flatness, MER,
BER throughput mode
• Downstream gauge
• Upstream gauge
• Pass/Fail based on power and throughput
JdSu (www.jdsu.com)
Company Product Name Product Type Key Features
JDSU DSAM-1500 Digital service
activation meter
The DSAM-1500 triple-play field meter provides the installation technician with a basic
SLM and includes features like:
• Carrier-to-noise
•  Tilt
•  Level
•  Pre/post-FEC BER
•  QAM MER/BER to 1 GHz
•  DQI (option)
•  AGC stress indicator
•  dB delta
•  Proof-of performance with automated tests
•  Automated home and plant certification reports optional
JDSU DSAM-2500
and 2600
Digital service
activation meter
The DSAM-2500 and 2600 add features for troubleshooting DOCSIS connections and
provisioning. Features include:
• Errored seconds and severely errored seconds
• DOCSIS/EuroDOCSIS (DOCSIS versions 1.0, 1.1 and 2.0 based)
• Hum for 60 Hz or 50 Hz power grids
• BER for deep interleave (on the 2600)
• QAM ingress (6 MHz and 8 MHz on the 2600)
• DQI
JDSU DSAM-3500
and 3600
Digital service
activation meter
With the DSAM-3500 and 3600, features are added to grow with a technician’s skill
level.
More features and options include:
• Full downstream spectrum mode and a constellation view of QAM carriers
• Return QAM generator (16-QAM upstream)
• IP tests via Ethernet jack
• Forward Sweepless Sweep option
Hayes returns to the idea
of the network monitoring
itself, specifically for set-tops
to provide the same sorts
of data that operators
currently get from modems
and EMTAs.
“We’ve got probably six or
eight times the number of set-
tops, if not 10 times the set-
tops, installed in customers’
homes than we do modems
and EMTAs, so the amount
of endpoint intelligence is
far greater in the set-top box
environment,” he says.
Pillai cautions against the
“trap” of best-of-breed.
“I would love to be picking
the best breed, best tool from
every single one of them, but

7SponSored by
XFTp (www.fieldtechproducts.com)
Company Product Name Product Type Key Features
XFTP by
Trilithic
TR-2 Installer meter The TR-2 is designed to be a simple to use, lightweight meter that provides fast and
efficient measurements featuring signal level measurement, tilt measurement to balance
your system, carrier-to-noise measurements, a voltmeter function and an extended
battery life. The TR-2 comes ready to use with the standard NCTA channel plan.
XFTP by
Trilithic
Model Two Signal level meter This signal level meter includes all-channel scan displays, single channel and spectrum
modes, "favorites" displays, tilt measurements, direct power measurements of QAM
signals, and data logging. Featuring expanded proof-of-performance testing and the
ability to define test sequences that perform to user specified limits.
XFTP by
Trilithic
Model Two
Lite
Small system SLM The Model Two Lite has been fine-tuned to the needs of the installer and small
system operator, performing the basic signal level, return ingress and system flatness
tests needed for insuring signal integrity. The Model Two Lite is the ideal basic service
instrument for maintaining small community distribution systems and systems serving
resorts, hotels and other large facilities.
Veex (www.veexinc.com)
Company Product Name Product Type Key Features
VeEx VePAL CX100 Installer meter • SLM up to 1GHz
• Support deep interleave and constellation
• Ingress (forward/reverse)
• System scan and installation check for fast troubleshooting
• Long operation battery (12 hours)
• Color touch screen
VeEx VePAL CX150 Installer meter plus
DOCSIS 2.0 modem
• SLM up to 1GHz
• Support deep interleave and constellation
• DOCSIS 2.0 testing/emulation
• Ingress (forward/reverse)
• System scan and installation check for fast troubleshooting
• Advanced IP functions and true Web browser
• VoIP and CAT-3/5 testing
• Long operation battery (12 hours)
• Color touch screen
VeEx VePAL CX120 Installer meter plus
upstream signal
generator
• SLM up to 1GHz
• Support deep interleave and constellation
• Upstream generation of CW, QPSK, 16-, 64- and 128-QAM with FEC
• Ingress (forward/reverse)
• System scan and installation check for fast troubleshooting
• Long operation battery (12 hours)
• Color touch screen
VeEx VePAL CX180 All-in-one
installation and
maintenance tool
• SLM up to 1GHz
• Support deep interleave and constellation
• Upstream analysis of 16-, 64- and 128-QAM with MER and constellation